
KeyPointPartners.com

Magnolia Neu
Retail Brokerage Associate
MNeu@KeyPointPartners.com
781.418.6272

CONTACT:

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change in price, rental or other conditions, or withdrawal without notice.

FOR LEASE
FULLY LEASED

259 Copeland Street
Quincy, MA 02169

Conveniently situated near I-93

Located in the heart of residential Quincy, with the added 
advantage of being in close proximity to the vibrant Quincy 
Center

Fully leased

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

POPULATION

NUMBER OF HH

AVERAGE HH INCOME

DAYTIME POPULATION

6,211

2,931

$124,922

1,672

22,958

10,413

$127,158

14,984

2025 DEMOGRAPHICS

74,143

32,000

$129,397

48,127

.5 Mile              1 Mile                   2 Mile

Copeland 
Package Store

Callahan’s Bar

Donut King

.25 Mile

INTERSTATE

93

96,547 ADT

96,547 ADT

Ricciuti Drive
Ricciuti Drive

Com
m

on Street

Com
m

on Street

Quarry StreetQuarry Street

W
illard Street

W
illard Street

QuincyQuincy

EXIT 39

Copeland StreetCopeland Street

Furnace Brook Pkwy.

Furnace Brook Pkwy. 259 Copeland Street


