

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Conveniently situated near I-93

Located in the heart of residential Quincy, with the added advantage of being in close proximity to the vibrant Quincy Center

Fully leased

2025 DEMOGRAPHIC	S .5 Mile	1 Mile	2 Mile
POPULATION	6,211	22,958	74,143
NUMBER OF HH	2,931	10,413	32,000
AVERAGE HH INCOME	\$124,922	\$127,158	\$129,397
DAYTIME POPULATION	1,672	14,984	48,127



No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change in price, rental or other conditions, or withdrawal without notice.

